
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 3   Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi Evo VIII 6 00:03:21,474 00:02:30,258 00:03:16,061 00:02:27,567 00:03:14,282 00:02:23,899 00:03:12,253 00:02:25,434 00:03:12,268 00:02:25,761 00:03:14,217 00:02:28,785 00:34:12,259
02. 61   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:37,547 00:02:36,870 00:03:24,288 00:02:33,070 00:03:20,942 00:02:31,587 00:03:22,639 00:02:31,400 00:03:18,604 00:02:32,578 00:03:20,444 00:02:31,037 00:35:41,006
03. 7   Petr Nešetřil Mitshubishi 6 00:03:30,778 00:02:39,003 00:03:26,723 00:02:36,516 00:03:22,326 00:02:36,431 00:03:22,014 00:02:33,248 00:03:20,377 00:02:33,459 00:03:17,666 00:02:35,360 00:35:53,901
04. 8 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:03:38,609 00:02:47,290 00:03:30,336 00:02:42,868 00:03:27,415 00:02:40,356 00:03:23,914 00:02:38,890 00:03:23,875 00:02:39,119 00:03:23,030 00:02:39,346 00:36:55,048
05. 54   Petr Nešetřil Mitsubischi Lancer 6 00:03:33,169 00:02:36,009 00:03:22,378 00:03:36,009 00:03:25,555 00:02:37,773 00:03:28,373 00:02:35,790 00:03:23,067 00:02:34,130 00:03:22,390 00:02:35,158 00:37:09,801
06. 2 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:40,268 00:02:52,160 00:03:41,043 00:02:48,583 00:03:29,928 00:02:44,072 00:03:27,858 00:02:39,339 00:03:24,311 00:02:41,325 00:03:23,540 00:02:40,044 00:37:32,471
07. 10   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:03:49,122 00:02:41,913 00:03:38,603 00:02:41,913 00:03:37,479 00:02:42,168 00:03:34,745 00:02:43,442 00:03:29,329 00:02:39,133 00:03:31,150 00:02:41,200 00:37:50,197
08. 11   Jan Dlouhý Škoda Favo 2 00:03:40,973 00:02:44,411 00:03:44,066 00:02:46,987 00:03:34,911 00:02:40,670 00:03:35,101 00:02:50,554 00:03:31,125 00:02:40,465 00:03:29,688 00:02:41,224 00:38:00,175
09. 17 40 Aleš  Hemerka Opel Astra 2 00:03:46,239 00:02:49,296 00:03:41,024 00:02:47,541 00:03:36,697 00:02:46,051 00:03:36,603 00:02:46,625 00:03:37,758 00:02:46,923 00:03:32,828 00:02:45,273 00:38:32,858
10. 6   Petr Jiroch Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6 00:04:00,359 00:02:57,120 00:03:40,492 00:02:52,207 00:03:37,643 00:02:48,018 00:03:37,910 00:02:44,219 00:03:31,975 00:02:42,958 00:03:27,478 00:02:43,320 00:38:43,699
11. 41   Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,8 TS 2 00:03:53,212 00:02:58,112 00:03:40,783 00:02:51,778 00:03:41,674 00:02:48,771 00:03:36,020 00:02:47,875 00:03:36,799 00:02:44,787 00:03:33,446 00:02:45,633 00:38:58,890
12. 39   Václav Carva BMW 318is 2 00:03:57,872 00:03:02,656 00:03:48,400 00:02:49,832 00:03:42,476 00:02:45,627 00:03:39,441 00:02:47,113 00:03:38,202 00:02:45,462 00:03:36,231 00:02:43,188 00:39:16,500
13. 29   Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:49,497 00:02:45,727 00:03:37,771 00:02:41,130 00:03:33,974 00:02:38,624 00:03:31,847 00:02:37,049 00:03:29,551 00:02:39,090 00:04:31,326 00:03:27,456 00:39:23,042
14. 18   Michael Hájek Golf 5 00:03:50,560 00:02:52,551 00:03:46,361 00:02:50,728 00:03:42,196 00:02:47,549 00:03:40,456 00:02:49,133 00:03:40,096 00:02:51,697 00:03:41,589 00:02:55,003 00:39:27,919
15. 27 93 Jiří Terš Škoda Fabia RS 6 00:04:04,297 00:03:12,463 00:03:40,756 00:02:52,924 00:03:36,373 00:02:42,946 00:03:36,292 00:02:48,317 00:03:35,657 00:02:44,272 00:03:52,372 00:02:44,934 00:39:31,603
16. 56 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:03:55,456 00:02:57,833 00:03:45,189 00:02:57,833 00:03:47,223 00:02:50,952 00:03:39,271 00:02:48,693 00:03:39,471 00:02:46,228 00:03:38,003 00:02:46,393 00:39:32,545
17. 28   Fanda Dubský   RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:50,847 00:02:59,277 00:03:46,366 00:02:54,591 00:03:45,445 00:02:50,362 00:03:41,985 00:02:47,854 00:03:41,074 00:02:48,057 00:03:40,563 00:02:49,039 00:39:35,460
18. 35   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:54,058 00:02:57,342 00:03:47,197 00:03:00,626 00:03:43,652 00:02:54,466 00:03:40,309 00:02:50,911 00:03:36,379 00:02:50,904 00:03:37,431 00:02:51,105 00:39:44,380
19. 51   Lukáš Hamala Felicia 3 00:04:24,869 00:03:11,982 00:04:00,746 00:03:03,457 00:04:00,193 00:03:03,741 00:02:48,625 00:02:59,600 00:02:49,345 00:02:53,834 00:03:39,463 00:02:55,192 00:39:51,047
20. 59   Michal Cupák Subaru Impreza 6 00:04:20,389 00:03:03,591 00:03:56,317 00:02:52,948 00:03:50,173 00:02:48,036 00:03:39,006 00:02:42,717 00:03:38,460 00:02:48,560 00:03:33,834 00:02:38,449 00:39:52,480
21. 9   Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:04:11,892 00:02:58,427 00:03:55,248 00:02:41,712 00:04:55,248 00:02:39,015 00:03:31,236 00:02:42,441 00:03:31,448 00:02:39,972 00:03:30,922 00:02:41,396 00:39:58,957
22. 67   Jaroslav Růžička Škoda Favo 2 00:03:56,219 00:02:49,745 00:03:50,442 00:02:50,150 00:03:50,074 00:02:50,110 00:03:56,358 00:02:51,024 00:03:43,683 00:02:49,537 00:03:46,587 00:02:50,342 00:40:04,271
23. 38 20 Ivo Danilevič Ford Focus 2 00:04:05,397 00:02:58,782 00:03:54,130 00:02:55,386 00:03:46,248 00:02:52,914 00:03:45,426 00:02:50,513 00:03:43,520 00:02:47,074 00:03:40,361 00:02:51,094 00:40:10,845
24. 15   Aleš Gollner BMW 325 CUPE 4 00:04:04,603 00:03:01,411 00:03:54,926 00:02:53,056 00:03:48,223 00:02:52,429 00:03:48,664 00:02:53,687 00:03:46,852 00:02:50,222 00:03:34,346 00:02:43,577 00:40:11,996
25. 53   Marek  Zappe Suzuki Ubaleno 1 00:04:04,827 00:03:01,187 00:03:50,528 00:02:55,951 00:03:48,074 00:02:56,725 00:03:44,138 00:02:56,522 00:03:38,753 00:02:50,078 00:03:41,838 00:02:50,722 00:40:19,343
26. 30   Roman Přibáň Suzuki Swift GTi 4 00:03:57,474 00:03:00,763 00:03:47,843 00:02:53,915 00:03:58,976 00:02:52,835 00:03:44,225 00:02:52,228 00:03:42,870 00:02:48,228 00:03:36,948 00:03:03,100 00:40:19,405
27. 70 124 Petr Nešněra ŠKODA Favorit 1,3 LUX 2 00:03:52,508 00:02:49,904 00:03:40,392 00:02:44,070 00:03:36,398 00:02:41,680 00:03:36,084 00:02:44,595 00:03:35,739 00:02:42,178 00:04:35,739 00:03:42,178 00:40:21,465
28. 42   Honza Žíla Favorit 4 00:03:57,402 00:02:58,897 00:03:55,694 00:02:55,588 00:03:44,720 00:02:56,407 00:03:48,602 00:02:58,228 00:03:45,733 00:02:52,279 00:03:44,699 00:02:48,406 00:40:26,655
29. 4   Tomas Bunata SUBARU IMPREZA 6 00:04:14,461 00:03:01,603 00:03:58,146 00:02:56,475 00:03:57,374 00:02:52,468 00:03:42,678 00:02:49,055 00:03:40,856 00:02:48,932 00:03:37,943 00:02:48,672 00:40:28,663
30. 26   Rebekka Hauser Renault Clio  3 00:04:08,531 00:03:04,406 00:03:57,065 00:02:58,457 00:03:51,070 00:02:50,984 00:03:46,105 00:02:50,625 00:03:43,289 00:02:52,864 00:03:44,805 00:02:51,736 00:40:39,937
31. 23   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:04:13,338 00:02:57,277 00:04:02,170 00:02:49,026 00:03:59,149 00:02:50,902 00:03:47,713 00:02:55,710 00:03:49,611 00:02:49,816 00:03:45,118 00:02:49,971 00:40:49,801
32. 69   Luboš Vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:04:51,264 00:03:04,412 00:03:55,615 00:02:53,983 00:03:47,663 00:02:56,279 00:03:45,502 00:02:52,086 00:03:47,618 00:02:49,291 00:03:39,056 00:02:55,812 00:41:18,581
33. 33   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:04:06,577 00:03:05,105 00:03:55,835 00:03:01,458 00:03:52,575 00:03:03,450 00:03:44,550 00:03:05,522 00:03:47,321 00:02:57,606 00:03:46,099 00:02:52,901 00:41:18,999
34. 31   EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:04:07,239 00:03:04,380 00:04:01,481 00:03:02,946 00:03:54,801 00:02:58,732 00:03:53,399 00:02:57,696 00:03:49,010 00:02:52,717 00:03:46,785 00:02:52,147 00:41:21,333
35. 14 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:56,082 00:03:51,728 00:03:50,932 00:02:51,728 00:03:56,891 00:02:57,124 00:03:49,590 00:03:22,351 00:03:44,980 00:02:48,344 00:03:40,300 00:02:47,264 00:41:37,314
36. 71   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:03:58,985 00:02:56,400 00:03:58,804 00:03:03,040 00:03:57,150 00:02:59,573 00:03:59,569 00:03:02,936 00:03:58,187 00:03:00,967 00:03:53,623 00:02:53,763 00:41:42,997
37. 25 8 Josef+Jarča Dubský Honda Civic 3 00:04:22,336 00:03:06,112 00:04:12,185 00:02:55,938 00:04:04,559 00:02:52,808 00:04:00,222 00:02:51,196 00:03:57,600 00:02:50,225 00:03:51,221 00:02:48,544 00:41:52,946
38. 68   Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:04:05,795 00:03:05,007 00:04:00,626 00:02:59,963 00:03:52,670 00:03:00,218 00:04:51,677 00:02:56,055 00:03:48,337 00:02:55,619 00:03:44,297 00:02:55,619 00:42:15,883
39. 81   Zdeněk Matas Škoda Felinda 1 00:04:06,321 00:03:04,170 00:04:01,119 00:03:07,284 00:04:01,341 00:03:00,721 00:03:58,055 00:03:04,266 00:04:00,319 00:03:01,946 00:03:57,214 00:03:01,151 00:42:23,907
40. 43 45 Jiří Lopata Škoda 100L 4 00:04:16,317 00:03:11,591 00:04:03,572 00:03:10,738 00:04:00,697 00:03:07,575 00:03:56,373 00:03:08,178 00:03:56,329 00:03:06,246 00:03:52,880 00:03:03,478 00:42:53,974
41. 24 27 Luděk Vízner TOYOTA Supra 5 00:04:15,870 00:03:11,958 00:03:58,804 00:03:08,107 00:03:51,523 00:03:12,001 00:03:53,619 00:03:12,419 00:03:56,261 00:03:11,353 00:03:52,839 00:03:15,460 00:43:00,214
42. 62 28 Daniel Petříkov TOYOTA Supra 5 00:04:04,921 00:03:27,839 00:04:02,697 00:03:34,896 00:03:55,949 00:03:00,576 00:04:08,073 00:03:02,172 00:03:51,686 00:02:59,998 00:03:52,016 00:03:23,209 00:43:24,032
43. 79 46 Jiří Lopata ml. Škoda 100L 4 00:04:19,154 00:03:17,329 00:04:10,185 00:03:11,322 00:04:01,972 00:03:07,083 00:04:04,484 00:03:08,623 00:03:56,497 00:03:07,250 00:03:56,913 00:03:05,558 00:43:26,370
44. 48   Petr Ficza Škodovka Filcka 1 00:04:26,539 00:03:24,327 00:04:12,815 00:03:06,607 00:04:09,478 00:03:05,377 00:04:04,334 00:03:05,468 00:03:59,100 00:03:01,432 00:03:59,907 00:02:59,626 00:43:35,010
45. 37   Jiří Götz Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:53,424 00:03:04,294 00:03:48,318 00:04:04,294 00:03:43,439 00:05:04,294 00:03:51,193 00:03:01,009 00:03:45,681 00:02:58,213 00:03:42,636 00:02:55,820 00:43:52,615
46. 40   Vít Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:09,792 00:03:04,186 00:03:58,869 00:03:40,593 00:04:01,663 00:03:07,026 00:04:59,134 00:03:04,304 00:03:58,611 00:03:03,513 00:03:55,930 00:03:03,757 00:44:07,378
47. 60   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:04:10,146 00:03:04,448 00:04:08,352 00:03:01,709 00:03:59,139 00:03:01,370 00:03:59,084 00:03:03,115 00:03:54,175 00:03:01,412 00:04:54,175 00:04:01,412 00:44:18,537
48. 49   Lukáš Vrba škoda favorit 1 00:04:28,008 00:03:22,700 00:04:18,071 00:03:16,096 00:04:08,092 00:03:11,539 00:04:08,072 00:03:11,973 00:04:07,659 00:03:11,118 00:04:00,451 00:03:05,904 00:44:29,683
49. 32   Jan  Klokočník škoda favorit  4 00:04:06,181 00:03:06,823 00:03:58,987 00:03:00,333 00:08:16,263 00:02:56,984 00:03:51,690 00:02:55,746 00:03:49,548 00:02:55,588 00:03:50,148 00:02:51,965 00:45:40,256
50. 78   Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:46,493 00:03:26,505 00:04:25,296 00:03:20,200 00:04:27,012 00:03:17,557 00:04:24,045 00:03:16,197 00:04:24,271 00:03:14,290 00:04:19,645 00:03:16,854 00:46:38,365
51. 74   David Kubeček Škoda Rapid 2 00:04:37,075 00:03:33,929 00:04:25,340 00:03:27,336 00:04:18,386 00:03:22,958 00:04:21,061 00:03:26,393 00:04:17,374 00:03:17,669 00:04:22,596 00:03:20,592 00:46:50,709
52. 47   Jiří Svoboda FIAT Tipo 2 00:04:36,431 00:04:37,158 00:04:13,902 00:03:13,018 00:04:12,336 00:03:10,845 00:04:32,995 00:03:24,086 00:04:21,960 00:03:15,132 00:04:12,946 00:03:16,531 00:47:07,340
53. 85   Pavel Maryška Fial 126p 1 00:04:46,103 00:03:29,557 00:04:30,261 00:03:23,458 00:04:28,594 00:03:23,398 00:04:28,560 00:03:20,569 00:04:29,728 00:03:23,875 00:04:24,741 00:03:18,467 00:47:27,311
54. 80   Tereza Stará škoda favorit 1 00:04:44,165 00:03:26,842 00:04:32,806 00:03:23,339 00:04:23,912 00:03:17,952 00:04:20,572 00:03:27,084 00:04:18,921 00:03:32,892 00:04:46,214 00:03:16,294 00:47:30,993
55. 64 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:04:54,619 00:03:23,395 00:04:27,651 00:03:19,964 00:04:16,050 00:04:19,964 00:04:19,747 00:03:22,962 00:04:33,498 00:03:22,810 00:04:12,465 00:03:20,186 00:47:53,311
56. 88     Fiegl   6 00:03:53,154 00:03:12,539 00:03:36,668 00:02:48,202 00:03:55,041 00:02:50,838 00:03:33,996 00:03:50,838 00:04:33,996 00:04:50,838 00:05:33,996 00:05:50,838 00:48:30,944
57. 82   Lubomír Mertlík Daewoo Racer 2 00:04:23,184 00:04:21,398 00:04:19,172 00:03:21,398 00:04:31,970 00:04:21,398 00:04:11,657 00:03:33,760 00:04:51,298 00:03:19,332 00:04:08,156 00:03:16,239 00:48:38,962
58. 19   Věroslav Bernard Golf 2 6 00:03:37,366 00:02:40,103 00:03:32,218 00:02:39,264 00:03:30,798 00:02:38,743 00:04:30,798 00:03:38,743 00:05:30,798 00:04:38,743 00:06:30,798 00:05:38,743 00:49:07,115
59. 76 2 Milan Žíla Škoda 100 2 00:04:33,985 00:03:19,143 00:04:30,216 00:03:20,186 00:04:25,553 00:03:20,925 00:04:42,663 00:03:24,540 00:05:42,663 00:04:24,540 00:04:20,557 00:03:25,072 00:49:30,043
60. 50   David Laube Škoda Felicia 1 00:04:43,621 00:03:30,143 00:04:44,425 00:03:35,341 00:04:35,847 00:03:26,701 00:05:31,121 00:03:26,742 00:05:20,568 00:03:16,869 00:04:20,008 00:03:17,313 00:49:48,699
61. 86   Ladislava Slanařová FIAT Tipo 2 00:05:05,372 00:03:39,779 00:04:28,446 00:03:17,223 00:04:24,884 00:03:13,893 00:05:24,884 00:04:13,893 00:04:22,563 00:04:13,684 00:04:13,768 00:03:14,894 00:49:53,283
62. 12 16 Milovan Ilić Honda Civic 1.6 5 00:03:53,602 00:02:47,946 00:03:36,120 00:02:43,869 00:03:32,803 00:02:40,398 00:04:32,803 00:03:40,398 00:05:32,803 00:04:40,398 00:06:32,803 00:05:40,398 00:49:54,341
63. 5   Robert Chrištof Mitsubishi EVO IX 6 00:04:03,456 00:02:51,334 00:03:52,536 00:02:49,160 00:03:43,885 00:02:49,146 00:04:43,885 00:03:49,146 00:05:43,885 00:04:49,146 00:06:43,885 00:05:49,146 00:51:48,610
64. 20   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:04:00,240 00:02:58,406 00:03:53,627 00:02:54,381 00:03:49,227 00:02:54,516 00:04:49,227 00:03:54,516 00:05:49,227 00:04:54,516 00:06:49,227 00:05:54,516 00:52:41,626



65. 45   Bastian Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:22,436 00:03:06,626 00:04:12,776 00:03:01,107 00:04:05,550 00:02:58,575 00:05:05,550 00:03:58,575 00:06:05,550 00:04:58,575 00:07:05,550 00:05:58,575 00:54:59,445
66. 36   Oldřich malena Renault Clio  5 00:04:08,568 00:03:15,199 00:03:54,258 00:04:15,199 00:03:55,664 00:03:02,540 00:04:55,664 00:04:02,540 00:05:55,664 00:05:02,540 00:06:55,664 00:06:02,540 00:55:26,040
67. 0   Jens Zilian Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:24,349 00:03:06,170 00:04:22,947 00:03:12,661 00:04:07,752 00:03:00,640 00:05:07,752 00:04:00,640 00:06:07,752 00:05:00,640 00:07:07,752 00:06:00,640 00:55:39,695
68. 55   Michal Savruk Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:03:44,271 00:02:53,020 00:03:34,585 00:02:42,854 00:04:34,585 00:03:42,854 00:05:34,585 00:04:42,854 00:06:34,585 00:05:42,854 00:07:34,585 00:06:42,854 00:58:04,486
69. 66   Stanislav Šimek Golf 5 00:04:03,697 00:03:07,804 00:04:05,704 00:03:09,010 00:04:08,500 00:04:09,010 00:05:08,500 00:05:09,010 00:06:08,500 00:06:09,010 00:07:08,500 00:07:09,010 00:59:36,255
70. 65   Miloš Slavíček Ford Focus 4 00:03:55,938 00:03:00,040 00:03:48,269 00:02:57,340 00:04:48,269 00:03:57,340 00:05:48,269 00:04:57,340 00:06:48,269 00:05:57,340 00:07:48,269 00:06:57,340 01:00:44,023
71. 77   Max Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:31,036 00:03:07,694 00:04:14,179 00:03:10,424 00:04:20,750 00:04:10,424 00:05:20,750 00:05:10,424 00:06:20,750 00:06:10,424 00:07:20,750 00:07:10,424 01:01:08,029
72. 21 65 Michal Musílek Ford Focus 4 00:04:02,817 00:03:08,225 00:03:50,647 00:03:01,071 00:04:50,647 00:04:01,071 00:05:50,647 00:05:01,071 00:06:50,647 00:06:01,071 00:07:50,647 00:07:01,071 01:01:29,632
73. 46   Zdeněk  Vrba Hyundai accent 6 00:04:02,150 00:03:07,281 00:04:07,176 00:03:19,405 00:05:07,176 00:04:19,405 00:06:07,176 00:05:19,405 00:07:07,176 00:06:19,405 00:08:07,176 00:07:19,405 01:04:22,336
74. 34   Martin Thun  Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:04:06,270 00:08:38,504 00:03:06,270 00:07:38,504 00:03:03,481 00:04:02,604 00:02:59,443 00:05:00,811 00:02:57,615 01:11:33,502
75. 83 96 Miroslav Havlín Fiat 126 2 00:05:02,519 00:03:59,801 00:05:09,783 00:03:32,211 00:06:09,783 00:04:32,211 00:07:09,783 00:05:32,211 00:08:09,783 00:06:32,211 00:09:09,783 00:07:32,211 01:12:32,290
76. 75   Zdenek Vrba Hyundai accent 6 00:04:04,343 00:03:07,287 00:05:04,343 00:04:07,287 00:06:04,343 00:05:07,287 00:07:04,343 00:06:07,287 00:08:04,343 00:07:07,287 00:09:04,343 00:08:07,287 01:13:09,780
77. 44   Ladislav  Procházka Škoda 100 2 00:04:15,103 00:03:18,591 00:05:15,103 00:04:18,591 00:06:15,103 00:05:18,591 00:07:15,103 00:06:18,591 00:08:15,103 00:07:18,591 00:09:15,103 00:08:18,591 01:15:22,164
78. 73   Ondřej Ševčík Lada 2101 5 00:05:18,639 00:03:11,630 00:06:18,639 00:04:11,630 00:07:18,639 00:05:11,630 00:08:18,639 00:06:11,630 00:09:18,639 00:07:11,630 00:10:18,639 00:08:11,630 01:21:01,614
79. 16 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:03:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:04:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:05:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:06:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:07:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:08:43,554 00:10:00,000 01:37:21,324
80. 72 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000
81. 58   Jan Přibáň Toyota MR2 5 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000
82. 1   Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 53   Marek  Zappe Suzuki Ubaleno 1 00:04:04,827 00:03:01,187 00:03:50,528 00:02:55,951 00:03:48,074 00:02:56,725 00:03:44,138 00:02:56,522 00:03:38,753 00:02:50,078 00:03:41,838 00:02:50,722 00:40:19,343
02. 68   Martin Rieger Suzuki Swišť 1 00:04:05,795 00:03:05,007 00:04:00,626 00:02:59,963 00:03:52,670 00:03:00,218 00:04:51,677 00:02:56,055 00:03:48,337 00:02:55,619 00:03:44,297 00:02:55,619 00:42:15,883
03. 81   Zdeněk Matas Škoda Felinda 1 00:04:06,321 00:03:04,170 00:04:01,119 00:03:07,284 00:04:01,341 00:03:00,721 00:03:58,055 00:03:04,266 00:04:00,319 00:03:01,946 00:03:57,214 00:03:01,151 00:42:23,907
04. 48   Petr Ficza Škodovka Filcka 1 00:04:26,539 00:03:24,327 00:04:12,815 00:03:06,607 00:04:09,478 00:03:05,377 00:04:04,334 00:03:05,468 00:03:59,100 00:03:01,432 00:03:59,907 00:02:59,626 00:43:35,010
05. 40   Vít Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:09,792 00:03:04,186 00:03:58,869 00:03:40,593 00:04:01,663 00:03:07,026 00:04:59,134 00:03:04,304 00:03:58,611 00:03:03,513 00:03:55,930 00:03:03,757 00:44:07,378
06. 49   Lukáš Vrba škoda favorit 1 00:04:28,008 00:03:22,700 00:04:18,071 00:03:16,096 00:04:08,092 00:03:11,539 00:04:08,072 00:03:11,973 00:04:07,659 00:03:11,118 00:04:00,451 00:03:05,904 00:44:29,683
07. 78   Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:46,493 00:03:26,505 00:04:25,296 00:03:20,200 00:04:27,012 00:03:17,557 00:04:24,045 00:03:16,197 00:04:24,271 00:03:14,290 00:04:19,645 00:03:16,854 00:46:38,365
08. 85   Pavel Maryška Fial 126p 1 00:04:46,103 00:03:29,557 00:04:30,261 00:03:23,458 00:04:28,594 00:03:23,398 00:04:28,560 00:03:20,569 00:04:29,728 00:03:23,875 00:04:24,741 00:03:18,467 00:47:27,311
09. 80   Tereza Stará škoda favorit 1 00:04:44,165 00:03:26,842 00:04:32,806 00:03:23,339 00:04:23,912 00:03:17,952 00:04:20,572 00:03:27,084 00:04:18,921 00:03:32,892 00:04:46,214 00:03:16,294 00:47:30,993
10. 50   David Laube Škoda Felicia 1 00:04:43,621 00:03:30,143 00:04:44,425 00:03:35,341 00:04:35,847 00:03:26,701 00:05:31,121 00:03:26,742 00:05:20,568 00:03:16,869 00:04:20,008 00:03:17,313 00:49:48,699
11. 45   Bastian Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:22,436 00:03:06,626 00:04:12,776 00:03:01,107 00:04:05,550 00:02:58,575 00:05:05,550 00:03:58,575 00:06:05,550 00:04:58,575 00:07:05,550 00:05:58,575 00:54:59,445
12. 0   Jens Zilian Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:24,349 00:03:06,170 00:04:22,947 00:03:12,661 00:04:07,752 00:03:00,640 00:05:07,752 00:04:00,640 00:06:07,752 00:05:00,640 00:07:07,752 00:06:00,640 00:55:39,695
13. 77   Max Pfeiffer Trabant 601 evo II 1 00:04:31,036 00:03:07,694 00:04:14,179 00:03:10,424 00:04:20,750 00:04:10,424 00:05:20,750 00:05:10,424 00:06:20,750 00:06:10,424 00:07:20,750 00:07:10,424 01:01:08,029
01. 11   Jan Dlouhý Škoda Favo 2 00:03:40,973 00:02:44,411 00:03:44,066 00:02:46,987 00:03:34,911 00:02:40,670 00:03:35,101 00:02:50,554 00:03:31,125 00:02:40,465 00:03:29,688 00:02:41,224 00:38:00,175
02. 17 40 Aleš  Hemerka Opel Astra 2 00:03:46,239 00:02:49,296 00:03:41,024 00:02:47,541 00:03:36,697 00:02:46,051 00:03:36,603 00:02:46,625 00:03:37,758 00:02:46,923 00:03:32,828 00:02:45,273 00:38:32,858
03. 41   Ladislav Krupička Alfa Romeo 1,8 TS 2 00:03:53,212 00:02:58,112 00:03:40,783 00:02:51,778 00:03:41,674 00:02:48,771 00:03:36,020 00:02:47,875 00:03:36,799 00:02:44,787 00:03:33,446 00:02:45,633 00:38:58,890
04. 39   Václav Carva BMW 318is 2 00:03:57,872 00:03:02,656 00:03:48,400 00:02:49,832 00:03:42,476 00:02:45,627 00:03:39,441 00:02:47,113 00:03:38,202 00:02:45,462 00:03:36,231 00:02:43,188 00:39:16,500
05. 67   Jaroslav Růžička Škoda Favo 2 00:03:56,219 00:02:49,745 00:03:50,442 00:02:50,150 00:03:50,074 00:02:50,110 00:03:56,358 00:02:51,024 00:03:43,683 00:02:49,537 00:03:46,587 00:02:50,342 00:40:04,271
06. 38 20 Ivo Danilevič Ford Focus 2 00:04:05,397 00:02:58,782 00:03:54,130 00:02:55,386 00:03:46,248 00:02:52,914 00:03:45,426 00:02:50,513 00:03:43,520 00:02:47,074 00:03:40,361 00:02:51,094 00:40:10,845
07. 70 124 Petr Nešněra ŠKODA Favorit 1,3 LUX 2 00:03:52,508 00:02:49,904 00:03:40,392 00:02:44,070 00:03:36,398 00:02:41,680 00:03:36,084 00:02:44,595 00:03:35,739 00:02:42,178 00:04:35,739 00:03:42,178 00:40:21,465
08. 69   Luboš Vyšný Citroen Saxo 2 00:04:51,264 00:03:04,412 00:03:55,615 00:02:53,983 00:03:47,663 00:02:56,279 00:03:45,502 00:02:52,086 00:03:47,618 00:02:49,291 00:03:39,056 00:02:55,812 00:41:18,581
09. 74   David Kubeček Škoda Rapid 2 00:04:37,075 00:03:33,929 00:04:25,340 00:03:27,336 00:04:18,386 00:03:22,958 00:04:21,061 00:03:26,393 00:04:17,374 00:03:17,669 00:04:22,596 00:03:20,592 00:46:50,709
10. 47   Jiří Svoboda FIAT Tipo 2 00:04:36,431 00:04:37,158 00:04:13,902 00:03:13,018 00:04:12,336 00:03:10,845 00:04:32,995 00:03:24,086 00:04:21,960 00:03:15,132 00:04:12,946 00:03:16,531 00:47:07,340
11. 82   Lubomír Mertlík Daewoo Racer 2 00:04:23,184 00:04:21,398 00:04:19,172 00:03:21,398 00:04:31,970 00:04:21,398 00:04:11,657 00:03:33,760 00:04:51,298 00:03:19,332 00:04:08,156 00:03:16,239 00:48:38,962
12. 76 2 Milan Žíla Škoda 100 2 00:04:33,985 00:03:19,143 00:04:30,216 00:03:20,186 00:04:25,553 00:03:20,925 00:04:42,663 00:03:24,540 00:05:42,663 00:04:24,540 00:04:20,557 00:03:25,072 00:49:30,043
13. 86   Ladislava Slanařová FIAT Tipo 2 00:05:05,372 00:03:39,779 00:04:28,446 00:03:17,223 00:04:24,884 00:03:13,893 00:05:24,884 00:04:13,893 00:04:22,563 00:04:13,684 00:04:13,768 00:03:14,894 00:49:53,283
14. 83 96 Miroslav Havlín Fiat 126 2 00:05:02,519 00:03:59,801 00:05:09,783 00:03:32,211 00:06:09,783 00:04:32,211 00:07:09,783 00:05:32,211 00:08:09,783 00:06:32,211 00:09:09,783 00:07:32,211 01:12:32,290
15. 44   Ladislav  Procházka Škoda 100 2 00:04:15,103 00:03:18,591 00:05:15,103 00:04:18,591 00:06:15,103 00:05:18,591 00:07:15,103 00:06:18,591 00:08:15,103 00:07:18,591 00:09:15,103 00:08:18,591 01:15:22,164
01. 28   Fanda Dubský   RSK Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:50,847 00:02:59,277 00:03:46,366 00:02:54,591 00:03:45,445 00:02:50,362 00:03:41,985 00:02:47,854 00:03:41,074 00:02:48,057 00:03:40,563 00:02:49,039 00:39:35,460
02. 35   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:03:54,058 00:02:57,342 00:03:47,197 00:03:00,626 00:03:43,652 00:02:54,466 00:03:40,309 00:02:50,911 00:03:36,379 00:02:50,904 00:03:37,431 00:02:51,105 00:39:44,380
03. 51   Lukáš Hamala Felicia 3 00:04:24,869 00:03:11,982 00:04:00,746 00:03:03,457 00:04:00,193 00:03:03,741 00:02:48,625 00:02:59,600 00:02:49,345 00:02:53,834 00:03:39,463 00:02:55,192 00:39:51,047
04. 26   Rebekka Hauser Renault Clio  3 00:04:08,531 00:03:04,406 00:03:57,065 00:02:58,457 00:03:51,070 00:02:50,984 00:03:46,105 00:02:50,625 00:03:43,289 00:02:52,864 00:03:44,805 00:02:51,736 00:40:39,937
05. 25 8 Josef+Jarča Dubský Honda Civic 3 00:04:22,336 00:03:06,112 00:04:12,185 00:02:55,938 00:04:04,559 00:02:52,808 00:04:00,222 00:02:51,196 00:03:57,600 00:02:50,225 00:03:51,221 00:02:48,544 00:41:52,946
06. 37   Jiří Götz Peugeot 205 GTI 3 00:03:53,424 00:03:04,294 00:03:48,318 00:04:04,294 00:03:43,439 00:05:04,294 00:03:51,193 00:03:01,009 00:03:45,681 00:02:58,213 00:03:42,636 00:02:55,820 00:43:52,615
07. 64 153 Jirka Pilný RX7 3 00:04:54,619 00:03:23,395 00:04:27,651 00:03:19,964 00:04:16,050 00:04:19,964 00:04:19,747 00:03:22,962 00:04:33,498 00:03:22,810 00:04:12,465 00:03:20,186 00:47:53,311
08. 72 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000
01. 29   Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:49,497 00:02:45,727 00:03:37,771 00:02:41,130 00:03:33,974 00:02:38,624 00:03:31,847 00:02:37,049 00:03:29,551 00:02:39,090 00:04:31,326 00:03:27,456 00:39:23,042
02. 9   Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:04:11,892 00:02:58,427 00:03:55,248 00:02:41,712 00:04:55,248 00:02:39,015 00:03:31,236 00:02:42,441 00:03:31,448 00:02:39,972 00:03:30,922 00:02:41,396 00:39:58,957
03. 15   Aleš Gollner BMW 325 CUPE 4 00:04:04,603 00:03:01,411 00:03:54,926 00:02:53,056 00:03:48,223 00:02:52,429 00:03:48,664 00:02:53,687 00:03:46,852 00:02:50,222 00:03:34,346 00:02:43,577 00:40:11,996
04. 30   Roman Přibáň Suzuki Swift GTi 4 00:03:57,474 00:03:00,763 00:03:47,843 00:02:53,915 00:03:58,976 00:02:52,835 00:03:44,225 00:02:52,228 00:03:42,870 00:02:48,228 00:03:36,948 00:03:03,100 00:40:19,405
05. 42   Honza Žíla Favorit 4 00:03:57,402 00:02:58,897 00:03:55,694 00:02:55,588 00:03:44,720 00:02:56,407 00:03:48,602 00:02:58,228 00:03:45,733 00:02:52,279 00:03:44,699 00:02:48,406 00:40:26,655
06. 43 45 Jiří Lopata Škoda 100L 4 00:04:16,317 00:03:11,591 00:04:03,572 00:03:10,738 00:04:00,697 00:03:07,575 00:03:56,373 00:03:08,178 00:03:56,329 00:03:06,246 00:03:52,880 00:03:03,478 00:42:53,974
07. 79 46 Jiří Lopata ml. Škoda 100L 4 00:04:19,154 00:03:17,329 00:04:10,185 00:03:11,322 00:04:01,972 00:03:07,083 00:04:04,484 00:03:08,623 00:03:56,497 00:03:07,250 00:03:56,913 00:03:05,558 00:43:26,370
08. 60   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:04:10,146 00:03:04,448 00:04:08,352 00:03:01,709 00:03:59,139 00:03:01,370 00:03:59,084 00:03:03,115 00:03:54,175 00:03:01,412 00:04:54,175 00:04:01,412 00:44:18,537
09. 32   Jan  Klokočník škoda favorit  4 00:04:06,181 00:03:06,823 00:03:58,987 00:03:00,333 00:08:16,263 00:02:56,984 00:03:51,690 00:02:55,746 00:03:49,548 00:02:55,588 00:03:50,148 00:02:51,965 00:45:40,256
10. 65   Miloš Slavíček Ford Focus 4 00:03:55,938 00:03:00,040 00:03:48,269 00:02:57,340 00:04:48,269 00:03:57,340 00:05:48,269 00:04:57,340 00:06:48,269 00:05:57,340 00:07:48,269 00:06:57,340 01:00:44,023
11. 21 65 Michal Musílek Ford Focus 4 00:04:02,817 00:03:08,225 00:03:50,647 00:03:01,071 00:04:50,647 00:04:01,071 00:05:50,647 00:05:01,071 00:06:50,647 00:06:01,071 00:07:50,647 00:07:01,071 01:01:29,632
12. 34   Martin Thun  Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:04:06,270 00:08:38,504 00:03:06,270 00:07:38,504 00:03:03,481 00:04:02,604 00:02:59,443 00:05:00,811 00:02:57,615 01:11:33,502
01. 8 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:03:38,609 00:02:47,290 00:03:30,336 00:02:42,868 00:03:27,415 00:02:40,356 00:03:23,914 00:02:38,890 00:03:23,875 00:02:39,119 00:03:23,030 00:02:39,346 00:36:55,048
02. 10   Ondřej Maxmilián Jirák Škoda Favorit 5 00:03:49,122 00:02:41,913 00:03:38,603 00:02:41,913 00:03:37,479 00:02:42,168 00:03:34,745 00:02:43,442 00:03:29,329 00:02:39,133 00:03:31,150 00:02:41,200 00:37:50,197
03. 18   Michael Hájek Golf 5 00:03:50,560 00:02:52,551 00:03:46,361 00:02:50,728 00:03:42,196 00:02:47,549 00:03:40,456 00:02:49,133 00:03:40,096 00:02:51,697 00:03:41,589 00:02:55,003 00:39:27,919
04. 56 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:03:55,456 00:02:57,833 00:03:45,189 00:02:57,833 00:03:47,223 00:02:50,952 00:03:39,271 00:02:48,693 00:03:39,471 00:02:46,228 00:03:38,003 00:02:46,393 00:39:32,545
05. 23   Josef Schernstein Ford Sierra 5 00:04:13,338 00:02:57,277 00:04:02,170 00:02:49,026 00:03:59,149 00:02:50,902 00:03:47,713 00:02:55,710 00:03:49,611 00:02:49,816 00:03:45,118 00:02:49,971 00:40:49,801
06. 33   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:04:06,577 00:03:05,105 00:03:55,835 00:03:01,458 00:03:52,575 00:03:03,450 00:03:44,550 00:03:05,522 00:03:47,321 00:02:57,606 00:03:46,099 00:02:52,901 00:41:18,999
07. 31   EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:04:07,239 00:03:04,380 00:04:01,481 00:03:02,946 00:03:54,801 00:02:58,732 00:03:53,399 00:02:57,696 00:03:49,010 00:02:52,717 00:03:46,785 00:02:52,147 00:41:21,333
08. 14 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:56,082 00:03:51,728 00:03:50,932 00:02:51,728 00:03:56,891 00:02:57,124 00:03:49,590 00:03:22,351 00:03:44,980 00:02:48,344 00:03:40,300 00:02:47,264 00:41:37,314
09. 71   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:03:58,985 00:02:56,400 00:03:58,804 00:03:03,040 00:03:57,150 00:02:59,573 00:03:59,569 00:03:02,936 00:03:58,187 00:03:00,967 00:03:53,623 00:02:53,763 00:41:42,997
10. 24 27 Luděk Vízner TOYOTA Supra 5 00:04:15,870 00:03:11,958 00:03:58,804 00:03:08,107 00:03:51,523 00:03:12,001 00:03:53,619 00:03:12,419 00:03:56,261 00:03:11,353 00:03:52,839 00:03:15,460 00:43:00,214
11. 62 28 Daniel Petříkov TOYOTA Supra 5 00:04:04,921 00:03:27,839 00:04:02,697 00:03:34,896 00:03:55,949 00:03:00,576 00:04:08,073 00:03:02,172 00:03:51,686 00:02:59,998 00:03:52,016 00:03:23,209 00:43:24,032
12. 12 16 Milovan Ilić Honda Civic 1.6 5 00:03:53,602 00:02:47,946 00:03:36,120 00:02:43,869 00:03:32,803 00:02:40,398 00:04:32,803 00:03:40,398 00:05:32,803 00:04:40,398 00:06:32,803 00:05:40,398 00:49:54,341
13. 20   Martin Jetmar VW Golf 5 00:04:00,240 00:02:58,406 00:03:53,627 00:02:54,381 00:03:49,227 00:02:54,516 00:04:49,227 00:03:54,516 00:05:49,227 00:04:54,516 00:06:49,227 00:05:54,516 00:52:41,626
14. 36   Oldřich malena Renault Clio  5 00:04:08,568 00:03:15,199 00:03:54,258 00:04:15,199 00:03:55,664 00:03:02,540 00:04:55,664 00:04:02,540 00:05:55,664 00:05:02,540 00:06:55,664 00:06:02,540 00:55:26,040
15. 66   Stanislav Šimek Golf 5 00:04:03,697 00:03:07,804 00:04:05,704 00:03:09,010 00:04:08,500 00:04:09,010 00:05:08,500 00:05:09,010 00:06:08,500 00:06:09,010 00:07:08,500 00:07:09,010 00:59:36,255
16. 73   Ondřej Ševčík Lada 2101 5 00:05:18,639 00:03:11,630 00:06:18,639 00:04:11,630 00:07:18,639 00:05:11,630 00:08:18,639 00:06:11,630 00:09:18,639 00:07:11,630 00:10:18,639 00:08:11,630 01:21:01,614



17. 58   Jan Přibáň Toyota MR2 5 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000
01. 3   Vladimír Filip Mitsubishi Evo VIII 6 00:03:21,474 00:02:30,258 00:03:16,061 00:02:27,567 00:03:14,282 00:02:23,899 00:03:12,253 00:02:25,434 00:03:12,268 00:02:25,761 00:03:14,217 00:02:28,785 00:34:12,259
02. 61   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:37,547 00:02:36,870 00:03:24,288 00:02:33,070 00:03:20,942 00:02:31,587 00:03:22,639 00:02:31,400 00:03:18,604 00:02:32,578 00:03:20,444 00:02:31,037 00:35:41,006
03. 7   Petr Nešetřil Mitshubishi 6 00:03:30,778 00:02:39,003 00:03:26,723 00:02:36,516 00:03:22,326 00:02:36,431 00:03:22,014 00:02:33,248 00:03:20,377 00:02:33,459 00:03:17,666 00:02:35,360 00:35:53,901
04. 54   Petr Nešetřil Mitsubischi Lancer 6 00:03:33,169 00:02:36,009 00:03:22,378 00:03:36,009 00:03:25,555 00:02:37,773 00:03:28,373 00:02:35,790 00:03:23,067 00:02:34,130 00:03:22,390 00:02:35,158 00:37:09,801
05. 2 55 Petr Svárovský Subaru Impreza 6 00:03:40,268 00:02:52,160 00:03:41,043 00:02:48,583 00:03:29,928 00:02:44,072 00:03:27,858 00:02:39,339 00:03:24,311 00:02:41,325 00:03:23,540 00:02:40,044 00:37:32,471
06. 6   Petr Jiroch Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6 00:04:00,359 00:02:57,120 00:03:40,492 00:02:52,207 00:03:37,643 00:02:48,018 00:03:37,910 00:02:44,219 00:03:31,975 00:02:42,958 00:03:27,478 00:02:43,320 00:38:43,699
07. 27 93 Jiří Terš Škoda Fabia RS 6 00:04:04,297 00:03:12,463 00:03:40,756 00:02:52,924 00:03:36,373 00:02:42,946 00:03:36,292 00:02:48,317 00:03:35,657 00:02:44,272 00:03:52,372 00:02:44,934 00:39:31,603
08. 59   Michal Cupák Subaru Impreza 6 00:04:20,389 00:03:03,591 00:03:56,317 00:02:52,948 00:03:50,173 00:02:48,036 00:03:39,006 00:02:42,717 00:03:38,460 00:02:48,560 00:03:33,834 00:02:38,449 00:39:52,480
09. 4   Tomas Bunata SUBARU IMPREZA 6 00:04:14,461 00:03:01,603 00:03:58,146 00:02:56,475 00:03:57,374 00:02:52,468 00:03:42,678 00:02:49,055 00:03:40,856 00:02:48,932 00:03:37,943 00:02:48,672 00:40:28,663
10. 88     Fiegl   6 00:03:53,154 00:03:12,539 00:03:36,668 00:02:48,202 00:03:55,041 00:02:50,838 00:03:33,996 00:03:50,838 00:04:33,996 00:04:50,838 00:05:33,996 00:05:50,838 00:48:30,944
11. 19   Věroslav Bernard Golf 2 6 00:03:37,366 00:02:40,103 00:03:32,218 00:02:39,264 00:03:30,798 00:02:38,743 00:04:30,798 00:03:38,743 00:05:30,798 00:04:38,743 00:06:30,798 00:05:38,743 00:49:07,115
12. 5   Robert Chrištof Mitsubishi EVO IX 6 00:04:03,456 00:02:51,334 00:03:52,536 00:02:49,160 00:03:43,885 00:02:49,146 00:04:43,885 00:03:49,146 00:05:43,885 00:04:49,146 00:06:43,885 00:05:49,146 00:51:48,610
13. 55   Michal Savruk Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:03:44,271 00:02:53,020 00:03:34,585 00:02:42,854 00:04:34,585 00:03:42,854 00:05:34,585 00:04:42,854 00:06:34,585 00:05:42,854 00:07:34,585 00:06:42,854 00:58:04,486
14. 46   Zdeněk  Vrba Hyundai accent 6 00:04:02,150 00:03:07,281 00:04:07,176 00:03:19,405 00:05:07,176 00:04:19,405 00:06:07,176 00:05:19,405 00:07:07,176 00:06:19,405 00:08:07,176 00:07:19,405 01:04:22,336
15. 75   Zdenek Vrba Hyundai accent 6 00:04:04,343 00:03:07,287 00:05:04,343 00:04:07,287 00:06:04,343 00:05:07,287 00:07:04,343 00:06:07,287 00:08:04,343 00:07:07,287 00:09:04,343 00:08:07,287 01:13:09,780
16. 16 34 josef Nedvěd škoda 100 6 00:03:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:04:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:05:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:06:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:07:43,554 00:10:00,000 00:08:43,554 00:10:00,000 01:37:21,324
17. 1   Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 26   Rebekka Hauser Renault Clio  3 00:04:08,531 00:03:04,406 00:03:57,065 00:02:58,457 00:03:51,070 00:02:50,984 00:03:46,105 00:02:50,625 00:03:43,289 00:02:52,864 00:03:44,805 00:02:51,736 00:40:39,937
02. 31   EVA VAZAČOVÁ FORD FIESTA 5 00:04:07,239 00:03:04,380 00:04:01,481 00:03:02,946 00:03:54,801 00:02:58,732 00:03:53,399 00:02:57,696 00:03:49,010 00:02:52,717 00:03:46,785 00:02:52,147 00:41:21,333
03. 80   Tereza Stará škoda favorit 1 00:04:44,165 00:03:26,842 00:04:32,806 00:03:23,339 00:04:23,912 00:03:17,952 00:04:20,572 00:03:27,084 00:04:18,921 00:03:32,892 00:04:46,214 00:03:16,294 00:47:30,993
04. 86   Ladislava Slanařová FIAT Tipo 2 00:05:05,372 00:03:39,779 00:04:28,446 00:03:17,223 00:04:24,884 00:03:13,893 00:05:24,884 00:04:13,893 00:04:22,563 00:04:13,684 00:04:13,768 00:03:14,894 00:49:53,283
05. 1   Věra Filipová Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 29   Daniel Klápště Š Felicia Kit Junior 4 00:03:49,497 00:02:45,727 00:03:37,771 00:02:41,130 00:03:33,974 00:02:38,624 00:03:31,847 00:02:37,049 00:03:29,551 00:02:39,090 00:04:31,326 00:03:27,456 00:39:23,042
02. 18   Michael Hájek Golf 5 00:03:50,560 00:02:52,551 00:03:46,361 00:02:50,728 00:03:42,196 00:02:47,549 00:03:40,456 00:02:49,133 00:03:40,096 00:02:51,697 00:03:41,589 00:02:55,003 00:39:27,919
03. 9   Dominik  Brož Škoda Felicia KIT Car 4 00:04:11,892 00:02:58,427 00:03:55,248 00:02:41,712 00:04:55,248 00:02:39,015 00:03:31,236 00:02:42,441 00:03:31,448 00:02:39,972 00:03:30,922 00:02:41,396 00:39:58,957
04. 30   Roman Přibáň Suzuki Swift GTi 4 00:03:57,474 00:03:00,763 00:03:47,843 00:02:53,915 00:03:58,976 00:02:52,835 00:03:44,225 00:02:52,228 00:03:42,870 00:02:48,228 00:03:36,948 00:03:03,100 00:40:19,405
05. 40   Vojtěch Matoušek Opel  Tigra 1 00:04:09,792 00:03:04,186 00:03:58,869 00:03:40,593 00:04:01,663 00:03:07,026 00:04:59,134 00:03:04,304 00:03:58,611 00:03:03,513 00:03:55,930 00:03:03,757 00:44:07,378



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 RZ 7 RZ 8 RZ 9 RZ 10 RZ 11 RZ 12 TOTAL
01. 33   Matěj Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:04:06,577 00:03:05,105 00:03:55,835 00:03:01,458 00:03:52,575 00:03:03,450 00:03:44,550 00:03:05,522 00:03:47,321 00:02:57,606 00:03:46,099 00:02:52,901 00:41:18,999
02. 14 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600 MTX 5 00:03:56,082 00:03:51,728 00:03:50,932 00:02:51,728 00:03:56,891 00:02:57,124 00:03:49,590 00:03:22,351 00:03:44,980 00:02:48,344 00:03:40,300 00:02:47,264 00:41:37,314
03. 71   Jarda Havlíček Lada MTX 5 00:03:58,985 00:02:56,400 00:03:58,804 00:03:03,040 00:03:57,150 00:02:59,573 00:03:59,569 00:03:02,936 00:03:58,187 00:03:00,967 00:03:53,623 00:02:53,763 00:41:42,997
04. P2   Martin Stránský Lada VFTS 0 00:04:10,023 00:02:59,463 00:03:57,986 00:02:52,090 00:04:57,986 00:03:52,090 00:05:57,986 00:04:52,090 00:04:35,091 00:05:52,090 00:04:43,842 00:06:52,090 00:55:42,827
05. 73   Ondřej Ševčík Lada 2101 5 00:05:18,639 00:03:11,630 00:06:18,639 00:04:11,630 00:07:18,639 00:05:11,630 00:08:18,639 00:06:11,630 00:09:18,639 00:07:11,630 00:10:18,639 00:08:11,630 01:21:01,614
06. 72 142 Daniel Repš Lada 2101 3 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 00:10:00,000 02:00:00,000
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